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Company
Number

NI.33782
NI.31705
NI.35687
NI.08144
NI.17839
NI.21078
NI. 14756
NI.39930
NI. 12794
NI.12988
NI.16195
NI.27819
NI.27826
NI.36782
NI.34138
NI.13178
NI.32879
NI.37236
NI.12354
NI.12169
NI.39941
NI.38997

NI. 13626
NI.39966
NI.39942
NI.11466
NI.22533
NI.19286
NI.37129
NI. 15206
NI.39977
NI.39972
NI.18869
NI.39951
NI. 13241
NI.08679
NI.20123
NI.35102
NI.01811
NI.11732
NI.09595
NI.01803
NI. 19930

:NI. 16670
NI. 16630
NI.03255
NI.39968
•NI. 14729
NI. 19044
NI.35291
NI. 11976
NI.12555
NI.39928

•NI.35744

. Name of Company

Village Garden (Broughshane) Limited — The
Viridian Corporation Limited
White City Community Development Association
Woodside Motorfreight Limited
Abbeycourt Apartments Limited
Agnew & Farrelly Limited
Amalgamated Solid Fuel Importers Limited
B & N Taylor Ltd
Bairds Cash and Carry Limited
Ballyholme Construction Limited
Bellarena Oak Smokers Limited
Ben Sherman (Lurgan) Limited
Ben Sherman (Manufacturing) Limited
Blue Print Pizza Co. Ltd— The
Bradbury Developments Limited
Brian R Sterritt Limited
Campbelltown Investments Limited
Cards Properties Limited
Conway Bros. (Rentals) Limited
Copelands Marina Limited
Corove Ltd
Creating Quality Places Limited

David McClements & Sons Limited
Darragh Construction Limited
Deruiter Aviation Maintenance Ltd
Dickson, Jordan and Nesbitt Limited
Ecotec (NI) Limited
Elite Electronic Systems Ltd
Enniskillen Specsavers Limited
Evans and Rea Limited
e-Link Software Limited
F Dinsmore Ltd
Foyle Hospice
Genomic Mining Limited
George. J. Irwin (Assessors) Limited
Glenavy Service Station Limited
Glenbay
Gortland Mews Estates Limited
Grove Weaving Co., Limited
Hamilton Berry Limited
Hayes Pipes (Ulster) Limited
Hugh McManus & Sons, Limited
International Voluntary Service Northern Ireland
Island Forklifts Limited
John McGookin & Company Limited
John McQuillan (Contracts) Limited
Kastle Krafts Limited
Kinnegar Inns Limited
Leaf Mecatronics Limited
Lime Kiln Management Company Limited
M. Duddy (Builders) Limited
McQuillan (Skip Hire) Limited
Microsystems (NI) Ltd: .
Middlecroft Construction. Ltd
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